Platz Nr

1 428
2 618
3 215
4 710
5 212
6 214
7 130
8 411
9 213
10 1068
11 1161
12 211
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Rangliste Jugend Wertung

Serie 1-6
Name
Moldenhauer Philipp
Reder Dan
Bottcher Tim
Rahn Nico

Bottcher Janis

dos Anjos Benedito
Eichler Nils
Schubert Sven
Phely David
Greinus Tim
Cramer Nicolas
Bande Michelle

Punkte
6497
5891
5414
5350
5180
5172
4871
4794
4732
4615
3973
D 3352



